1	1	
2	JS - 6	
3	FILED: 2/19/2013	
4	4	FILED. 2/19/2013
5	5	
6	6	
7	7	
8	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT	
9	FOR THE CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
10	0	CASE NO. CV 12-4322-GHK (SHx)
11	1 Robert Washington,	CHOLINO, CV 12 4322 GIII (GIIX)
12	Plaintiff,	JUDGMENT
13	v. (
14	4 City of Los Angeles, et al.,	
15	5 Defendants.	
16	6	
17	Pursuant to the Court's February 19, 2013 Order, IT IS HEREBY ADJUDGED	
18	that Plaintiff Robert Washington's claims against Defendants City of Los Angeles, Los	
19	Angeles Police Department, Dale Tongson, and Gabriel Lobato are DISMISSED	
20	without prejudice.	
21	IT IS SO ORDERED.	
22	DATED: February 19, 2013	1 lind
23		
24	24	GEORGE H. KING Chief United States District Judge
25	25	<u> </u>
26	26	
27	2.7	
28	28	